Parent Code SEPDM170FDESC
SPECIFICATIONS SEPDM170F SEPDM210F SEPDM240F SEPDM260F
Base Size: 450 x 270mm 495 x 290mm 495 x 290mm 575 x 455mm
Collar Diameter: Ø55mm Ø60mm Ø75mm Ø85mm
Column Diameter: Ø73mm Ø80mm Ø80mm Ø92mm
Drilling Capacity
(Chuck Size):
16mm 16mm 20mm 20mm
Integral Work Light: No Yes Yes Yes
Maximum Distance
Spindle to Base:
1255mm 1225mm 1230mm 1160mm
Maximum Distance
Spindle to Table:
770mm 725mm 720mm 680mm
Motor Power (Start): 370W(600W) 370W(600W) 750W(1000W) 1100W(1500W)
Nett Weight: 47kg 62kg 76kg 110kg
Number of Speeds: 16 16 16 12
Overall Height: 1610mm 1610mm 1635mm 1710mm
Speed Range: 190-3000rpm 190-3000rpm 160-3000rpm 120-3480rpm
Spindle Centre to
Column:
170mm 190mm 216mm 260mm
Spindle Nose Taper: MT2 MT2 MT3 MT4
Spindle Travel: 80mm 80mm 80mm 120mm
Supply: 230V 230V 230V 230V
Swing: 340mm 380mm 512mm 520mm
Working Base Surface
Size:
205 x 200mm 205 x 200mm 205 x 200mm 410 x 330mm
Working Table Surface
Size:
254 x 254mm 290 x 290mm 356 x 356mm 425 x 475mm